
Partner Name Support Email Contact Number Website
Cashify support@cashify.in Shivam - +918800943500 https://www.cashify.in/
Sangeetha Pay Later support@sangeethamobiles.com Shan - +919986869931 https://www.sangeethamobiles.com/
Flo Mattress support@flomattress.com Sarthak - +919820206085 https://www.flomattress.com/
controlZ! care@controlz.world Arun Rawat - +917011392835 https://www.controlz.world/
BAJAAO helpdesk@bajaao.com Nikhil Utekar - +919167248442 https://www.bajaao.com/
Prime ABGB sales@primeabgb.com Gurneet Bhatia - +918962220000 https://www.primeabgb.com
Crepdog Crew care@crepdogcrew.com Arpit Saharawat - +918273304280 https://crepdogcrew.com/
Swiss Time House support@swisstimehouse.com Meenu - +919544212345 https://www.swisstimehouse.com/
Tyre Titans support@tyretitans.in Umme Obaidullah - +918143185032 https://tyretitans.in/
FastEMI escalation@zebrs.com Pankaj Prajapat - +917849901407 https://www.fastemi.com/
The Mainstreet Marketplace orders@mainstreet.co.in  Aaina - +919892443191 https://marketplace.mainstreet.co.in/
Hype Fly contact@hypefly.co.in Abbas Zaveri - +917977996374 https://hypefly.co.in
Sura Kart care@surakart.com Surendra - +918874684001 https://surakart.com
SoleSearch team@solesearchindia.com Apurv Rai - +918178066582 https://www.solesearchindia.com/
Culture Circle team@culture-circle.com Ackshay - +918860608766 https://www.culture-circle.com/
Find Your Kicks info@findyourkicks.com Harshdeep Singh - +919780287744 https://findyourkicks.com/
Dawntown hello@dawntown.in Aryan - +919108140838 https://dawntown.in/
Jaipur Watch Compay info@jaipurwatches.com Enny Patni - +918829000031 https://jaipur.watch/
Snitch support@snitch.co.in Jerrin - +918076654413 https://www.snitch.co.in/
Copunderdog copunderdog@gmail.com Vaibhav Shirur- +919902215623 https://www.copunderdog.com/
Chennai Computers info@thechennaicomputers.com Dheeraj - +919626034912 https://thechennaicomputers.com/?
IMBesharam hello@imbesharam.com Shaila Paliwal - +919179294282 https://in.imbesharam.com/
Assembly contactus@assemblytravel.com Adarsh Tyagi - +918755725068 https://assemblytravel.com/
Riders Junction support@ridersjunction.com Ruchi -  +919860529838 https://ridersjunction.com
Just In Time customercare@justintime.in Chethan R - +919036378028 https://justintime.in/
Unboxify support@unboxify.in Tanishq - +918947906060 https://www.unboxify.in
Sleepycat info@sleepycat.in Divya - +919914284010 https://sleepycat.in/


